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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: CRT1106
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 118076

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 7

Property ID

21301 Furman St Ne
Wyoming MN 55092-9626
*401 LAFOND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 4/27/2011

SMITHS SUBDIVISION OF BLKS 2 6 7
AND 8 LOT 40 BLK 8

#% PLEASE NOTE **
07037523 Invé# 890828
11005851 Invé 891111

Cert. of Occupancy
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$500.00
$115.00
$20.00

$635.00

36-29-23-21-0118

Robert ] Hemming

Marcine D Hemming

687 Woodland Dr

St Paul MN 55126-2064
*1283 LAUREL AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 4/27/2011

ANNA E. RAMSEY'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 18 BLK
14

** PLEASE NOTE **
07 136018 Invé 884945

Cert. of Occupancy
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$170.00
$115.00
$20.00

$305.00

03-28-23-12-0182

Terrence F Manley

Stephanie L Star Manley
5147 St Albans St N
Shoreview MN 55126-1244
*110 LITCHFIELD ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 4/27/2011

BERGHOLTZ REARRANGEMENT A
VAC ALLEY ADJ AND PART OF LOTS
5613 AND 14 BET EXTENDED W L OF
E4FT OF LOT 6 AND EXTENDED E L
OF W37 FT OF SD LOT 5BLK 2

#* PLEASE NOTE **
09271162 Invé 894998

Cert. of Occupancy
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$313.50
$115.00
$20.00

$448.50

30-29-22-32-0052

Aroone Vang

650 Kingfisher Ln Apt I
Woodbury MN 55125-4889
*923 MARION ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 4/27/2011

#* PLEASE NOTE **
10 896375 Inv# 893874

Cert. of Occupancy
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$115.00
$20.00

$335.00

25-29-23-41-0287
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