14:27:19 6/15/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll		oject: CRT1106 Resolution #:	ssmt: 118076	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Bee Vue	SMITHS SUBDIVISION OF BLKS 2 6 7	Cert. of Occupancy		500.00	\$500.00	36-29-23-21-0118
21301 Furman St Ne	AND 8 LOT 40 BLK 8	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
Wyoming MN 55092-9626		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*401 LAFOND AVE				_	\$635.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 4/27/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 07 037523					
— — — — — — — Robert J Hemming	ANNA E. RAMSEY'S ADDITION TO	Cert. of Occupancy			\$170.00	03-28-23-12-0182
Marcine D Hemming	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 18 BLK	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	03-20-23-12-0102
687 Woodland Dr	14	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
St Paul MN 55126-2064				=	\$305.00	
*1283 LAUREL AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Ward: 1						
*Pending as of: 4/27/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 07 136018 Inv# 884945					
	BERGHOLTZ REARRANGEMENT A	Cert. of Occupancy			\$313.50	30-29-22-32-0052
Stephanie L Star Manley	VAC ALLEY ADJ AND PART OF LOTS	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	00 27 22 02 0002
5147 St Albans St N	5 6 13 AND 14 BET EXTENDED W L OF E 4 FT OF LOT 6 AND EXTENDED E L	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
Shoreview MN 55126-1244	OF W 37 FT OF SD LOT 5 BLK 2			=	\$448.50	
*110 LITCHFIELD ST		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Ward: 5						
*Pending as of: 4/27/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 09 271162					
		Cert. of Occupancy			\$200.00	25-29-23-41-0287
650 Kingfisher Ln Apt I		DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	20 20 20 11 0207
Woodbury MN 55125-4889		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*923 MARION ST				=	\$335.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 4/27/2011						
-						